
Wiehl Pokal 2012
JUGENDKLASSE DAMEN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.40 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 3.402Lz+2T

In
fo

Sofie KRAKAU NRW 56.53 2.0030.2828.251 5

2Lo+1Lo+2Lo< -0.80 --3 -3-23.602 < 2.80

1A -0001.103 0.00 1.10

CCoSp4 -1113.504 0.50 4.00

-0010.172.605 SlSt2 2.77

--3-3 2.51-3-0.903.416 x2Lo+2Lo< <

7 1.98 0.00 0 0 0 -x2F 1.98

8 2.10 0.33 1 2.430 1 -SSp3

9 2.31 0.00 0 2.310 -0x2Lz

1.98 0.00 0 1.98-0 0x2F10

2.8011 0.17 0 2.97-1 0FCSp3

28.78 28.25

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.75 4.00 4.00

Factor 

1.60 3.92

3.671.60 3.753.753.50Transitions

3.921.60 4.004.003.75Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.50 3.75 3.751.60 3.67

Interpretation 3.75 3.75 3.751.60 3.75

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.28

0,00 0,00

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.40 -0.30 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

- 3.102Lz+2T

In
fo

Isabelle SESSLER NRW 51.81 0.0024.8027.012 6

2F -0.10 -0 0-11.802 1.70

SlSt1 -0001.803 0.00 1.80

1A -0001.104 0.00 1.10

-0000.002.605 FCSSp3 2.60

-00 2.3100.002.316 x2Lz

7 1.98 0.00 0 0 0 -x2F 1.98

8 1.98 -0.30 -1 1.68-1 -1 -x2Lo

9 3.00 0.00 0 3.000 -0CCoSp3

4.84 0.00 0 4.84-0 0x2F+2T+2T10

2.9011 0.00 0 2.90-0 0CLSp3

27.71 27.01

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.50 3.25 3.50

Factor 

1.60 3.42

3.171.60 3.253.253.00Transitions

2.831.60 2.753.002.75Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.75 3.00 3.251.60 3.00

Interpretation 3.00 3.25 3.001.60 3.08

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.80

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Wiehl Pokal 2012
JUGENDKLASSE DAMEN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.20 1 1 1

Ref 

- 1.301A

In
fo

Romy DE STERKE NED 44.25 2.0027.0719.183 4

2F 0.00 -0 001.802 1.80

2Lz+1Lo --1-1-12.603 -0.30 2.30

1S --3-3-30.404 -0.30 0.10

-0000.002.305 CSSp2 2.30

--1-1 2.00-1-0.302.306 FSSp2

7 2.53 -0.40 -2 -1 -1 -x2Lo+1Lo 2.13

8 0.66 0.00 0 0.660 0 -x1Lz

9 2.29 0.00 0 2.290 -0x2T+2S+SEQ

1.80 0.00 0 1.80-0 0SlSt110

2.5011 0.00 0 2.50-0 0CCoSp2

20.28 19.18

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.25 3.75 3.75

Factor 

1.60 3.58

3.331.60 3.503.503.00Transitions

3.421.60 3.503.503.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.00 3.25 3.251.60 3.17

Interpretation 3.25 3.50 3.501.60 3.42

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 27.07

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 1.101A

In
fo

Margrit GÜNDISCH NRW 40.84 0.0024.2716.574 2

2Lo -0.70 --3 -2-21.802 1.10

FCSp1 -0001.903 0.00 1.90

1Lz -0000.604 0.00 0.60

-0000.001.805 1Lo+2T 1.80

-00 0.5000.000.506 1F

7 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 -CCoSp3 3.00

8 1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0 -SlSt1

9 0.66 -0.17 -2 0.49-1 --2x1Lz e

1.98 0.00 0 1.98-0 0x2Lo10

2.3011 0.00 0 2.30-0 0FSSp2

17.44 16.57

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.50

Factor 

1.60 3.50

3.081.60 3.003.003.25Transitions

2.921.60 2.753.003.00Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.00 2.75 3.001.60 2.92

Interpretation 2.75 2.75 2.751.60 2.75

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.27

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Jump take off with wrong edge



Wiehl Pokal 2012
JUGENDKLASSE DAMEN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.90 -0.33 -2 -1 -2

Ref 

- 3.572T+2T+2T

In
fo

Katharina RITTER NRW 36.73 1.0020.2717.465 1

2F 0.00 -0 001.802 1.80

1Lz -0000.603 0.00 0.60

FCSp ----0.004 0.00 0.00

--10-1-0.132.605 2S+2T 2.47

--2-3 1.40-2-0.702.106 2Lz

7 2.30 0.00 0 0 0 -FSSp2 2.30

8 1.80 -0.40 -1 1.40-2 -1 -SlSt1

9 1.21 -0.07 -1 1.140 -0x1A

1.98 -0.90 -3 1.08--3 -3x2F10

2.0011 -0.30 -1 1.70--1 -1CCoSp1

20.29 17.46

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.00 3.00 3.00

Factor 

1.60 3.00

2.751.60 2.752.752.75Transitions

2.501.60 2.502.502.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.25 2.00 2.251.60 2.17

Interpretation 2.25 2.25 2.251.60 2.25

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.27

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 0.50 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 0.501Lo

In
fo

Ramona BLOCK NRW 31.30 0.0021.2010.106 3

A 0.00 -- --0.002 0.00

SSp1 -0001.303 0.00 1.30

2S -0001.304 0.00 1.30

-0000.000.405 1T 0.40

--10 1.70-1-0.201.906 FCSp1

7 0.66 0.00 0 0 0 -x1Lz 0.66

8 1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0 -SlSt1

9 0.44 0.00 0 0.440 -0x1S

0.00 0.00 - 0.00-- -xF10

2.0011 0.00 0 2.00-0 0CCoSp1

10.30 10.10

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.25 3.00 3.25

Factor 

1.60 3.17

2.831.60 2.752.753.00Transitions

2.171.60 2.252.002.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.75 2.50 2.501.60 2.58

Interpretation 2.25 2.75 2.501.60 2.50

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 21.20

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

printed: 28.01.2012 17:48:21


